CRUISE & SNOOZE A 2011

SEATTLE YACHT CLUB
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dan 1 94 00:09 am
Divigion:

8ail
Number

35504
79062
18927
48603

W L) B e

Division;

Sail
Number

W0
79081
47
826
044
047

O LT e e DD

Divigion;

Sail
Number

1660
13902
35010

E36

4110

4383

SN L B L B

Division:

Sail
Number

L 551

Yacht name
BYE CANDY
BEADTY

ANOHALY
PLEIN AIR

PHRF B

Yacht name

WAR CANOE

STINGRAY SHUFFLE

CAREFRER
ROXIE
THPATIENCR

FORGET ME ENOT

PHRF C

Yacht name

MATA HARI
STRIDER
RUNARAY
EVOLO
IRTERMEZZ0
ANNREE

PERF D

Yacht name

SOPHIR

Skipper

JIK MARTA

EATHRYN CROSSLAND

BILL BLMER

RANDY HOLBROOK

Skipper
DARRIN TOWE

KEN /FAT VANDER HORK
SANDY/DICK BRLL

MIKR HASSA

DENIS/PAM THOMAS

DON GLOCENER

Skipper

PAUL WALCHERBACH
ERITH/PAT JOBNSON

PHIL CALVERT
BRIAN FERRIS

DAVE/ANN PERGUSON

FRED POT

Skipper

JAMBS UTZSCENRIDER

Course length: 10.60 miles

Type

FARR395

JBOA46

SANZS50-1
MORRIS48

Conrse length: 10.60 mileg

Type

0LS 30
CeC120
BENE47
JEAN35
BAVA44
BENR47

Course length: 10.60 miles

Type
CATA6

RANG33-1

HORL34
PEAR36
CATA25
CATA30

Course length: 10.60 miles

Type
LAGO51

Preliminary result
June 25, 1911

Time on distance calculation

City

HBRCER ISLAKD WA
BELLEVUR, WA.
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE, WA

Rating

51
66
36
87

Elapsed
Time
I HS

Time on distance calculation

City
SEATTLE WA

BOTHELL, WA
SRATTLE, WA.
EIRKLAND, WA.
SEATTLE

Rating

117
105

97
138
123
102

Elapsed
Time
BHS

12:00:00
14:00:00

Time on distance calculation

City

SEATTLE, WA.
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE, WA.

KIRKLARD WA
SEATTLE WA

Rating

165
188
189
159
240
210

Elapsed
Time
HES

7:00;00
8:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
13:00:00
17:00:00

Time on distance calculation

City

SEATTLE WA

Results by Seattle Yacht Club

Elapsed

Time
Rating H ¥ s
95 16:00:00

Corrected
Time
HHS

Corrected
Time
HHS

Corrected
Time
HHS

6:30:51
7:26:47
9:26:37
10:31:55
12:17:36
16:22:54

Corrected
Time
EHHN S

15:43:13




CRUISE & SNOOZE A 2011

SEATTLE YACHT CLUB

1§
17

Overall Results: PHRP Divigiong

Sail
Number

130
39504
79062
18927
79081

47
1660
13902
826
39010

E36
044
4110
047
48603

551
4383

Yacht name

WAR CANOE
BYE CANDY
BEADTY
ANONALY

STINGRAY SHUFFLE

CAREFRER
MATA HARI
STRIDER
ROXIE
RUNARAY

EVOLO
IMPATIRNCE
INTERMEZZ0
FORGET ME ENOT
PLEIN AIR

SOPHIR
ANRERE

Skipper

DARRIN TOWE

JIN MARTA

KATHRYN CROSSLAND
BILL BLHER

KEN /KAT VANDER HORR

SANDY/DICK BELL
PADL WALCHENBACH
KRITH/PAT JOHNSON
HIXE MASSA

PHIL CALVERT

BRIAN FERRIS
DENIS/PAY THOMAS
DAVE/ANN BERGUSON
DON GLOCENER
RANDY HOLBROOK

JAMES UTZSCHNEIDER
FRED PQT

Type

B 01§ 10
A FARR39S
A JBOA46
A SANZ50-1
B C&C120

B BENE47
C CATA36
C RANG33-1
B JBAN35
C NORL34

C PEAR3G
B BAVA44
C CATA25
B BENE47
A MORRIS48

D LAGO51
C CATA30

Club

SE
SE
5B
58
5B

§E
SE
SE
SE
58

58
5B
58
S8
58

SE
S8

Rating

117
57
66
36

105

97
165
188
138
189

159
123
240
102

87

95
210

Results by Seattle Yacht Club

Preliminary result
June 25, 1911

dan 194 00:09 am

Elapsed Time

Decimal BN S
1.0000 1:00:00
2.0000 2:00:00
3.0000 3:00:00
4.0000 4:00:00
5.0000 5:00;00
6.0000 6:00:00
7.0000 7:00;00
8.0000 8:00:00
9.0000 9:00:00

10.0000  10:00:00

11,0000  12:00:00

12,0000  12:00:00

13.0000  13:00:00

14,0000 14:00:00

15,0000  15:00:00

16,0000  16:00:00

17.0000  17:00:00

Corrected
Tine
H WS

10:31:55
11:38:16
12:17:36
13:47:59
14:44:38

15:43:13
16:22:54




CRUISE & SNOOZE B 2011 Preliminary resulf

SEATTLE YACHT CLUB June 25, 1911
dan 194 00:08 an
Divigion: PHRT A Course length: 7.60 miles Time on distance calculation
Blapsed Corrected
fail Time Time
Bumber Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating B K § B u g
1 39504 EYR CANDY JIN MARTA FARR395 MERCER ISLAKD WA 57 1:00:00  0:52:47
2 18927 ANOMALY BILL RLMER SANZ50-1 SEATTLR WA 36 6:00:00  5:55:26
3 48603 PLEIN AIR RANDY HOLBROOK MORRIS4d SEATTLE, WA 87 T:00:00  6:40:59
DHS 79062 BRAOTY KATHRYN CROSSLAND JBOALS BELLRVUE, HA.
Division: PHRF B Course lemgth: 7.60 miles Time on distance calculation
Elapsed Corrected
Sail Time Time
Humber Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating B N § § u §
1 W30 WAR CANOR DARRIN TOWR 0LS 30 SEATTLR WA 117 2:00:00  1:45:11
2 73081 STINGRAY SHUFFLE KEN {EAT VANDER HOEE C&C120 105 4:00:00  3:46:42
3 47 CAREFRER SANDY/DICK BELL BENR47 BOTHELL, WA 97 5:00:00  4:47:43
4 047 FORGET ME KNOT  DON CLOCENER BENR47 SBATTLR 102 9:00:00  8:47:05
DH§ 044 IHPATIRNCE DENIS/PAM THOMAS BAVA44 KIRKLARD, WA.
DNS 826 ROXIR MIER MASSA JEAN35 SBATTLE, WA,
Division: PHRF € Course length: 7.60 miles Time on distance calculation
Elapsed Corrected
Sail Time Time
Humber Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating H M § 1§ § §
1 1660 HATE HARI PAUL WALCHENBACH CATA3G SBATTLE, WA, 165 3:00:00  2:39:06
2 19902 STRIDER KEITH/PAT JOHNSON RANG33-1 SEATTLE R 168 8:00:00 7:36:12
3 4110 INTERMEZZ0 DAVE/ANE FERGUSON CATA25 FIRKLAND WA 240 10:00:00  9:29:36
NP E36 BVOLO BRIAN PERRIS PEAR3E
NP 4383 ANNEKR FRED POT CATA3( SEATTLE WA
NS 39010 RONAWAY PHIL CALVERT NORL34 SEATTLE, WA,
Divigion: PHRP D Course length: 7.60 mileg Time on distance calculation
: Elapsed Corrected
fail Ting Tine
Number Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating B H § § N §
1 551 SOPHIR JAMES UTZSCHNEIDRR LAGO51 SEATTLE Wa 95 11:00:00 10:47:58

Results by Seattle Yacht Club




CRUISE & SNOOZE B 2011 Preliminary result
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB June 25, 1911

dan 1 94 00:00 am
Overall Results: PHRF Divisiong

Corrected
Sail Blapsed Time Time

Number Yacht pame Skipper Type Club  Rating Decimal E NS i H S

1 39504 EYE CANDY JIH MARTA A FARRI9S 5B 57 1.0000 1:00:00 0:52:47

2 H30 AR CANOE DARRIN TOWE B OLS 30 5B 117 2.0000 2:00:00 1:45:11

3 1660 HATA HARI PAUL WALCHRNBACH { CATA3G SE 165 3.0000 3:00:00 2:35:06

4 79081 STINGRAY SHUFELE KEN /KAT VANDER HOBK B C&C120 SE 105 4.0000 4:00:00 3:46:42

5 47 CARBPREE SANDY/DICK BELL B BENE47 5B 97 5.0000 5:00:00 4:47:43

6 18927 ANOMALY BILL BLMER A SARI5)-1 58 36 6.0000 6:00:00 5:55:26

7 48603 PLEIN AIR RANDY HOLBROOK A MORRIS48 SE 87 7.0000 7:00:00 6:48:59

8 19902 STRIDER KBITH/PAT JOHNSON C RANG33-1 58 148 8.0000 8:00:00 7:36:11

L] 047 FORGET ME KNOT  DON GLOCRNER B BENR47 S8 102 9.0000 9:00:00 8:47:05

10 4110 INTERMRZZO DAVE/ANK FERGUSON C CATA25 SE 240 10,0000  10:00:00 9:29:36

1 §51 S0PHIR JAHES UTZSCHNEIDER D LAGOS1 SE 9 11,0000 11:00:00 10:47:58
DNT E36 BVOLO BRIAN FERRIS C PRAR3G 5B
DF 4383  ANNREE FRED POT C CATA30 58
DNS 044 IMPATIRNCR DENIS/PAM THOMAS B BAVA44 SE
DNS 826 ROXIB HIKE MASSA B JEAN3S5 SE
DRS 39010 RUNAHAY PHIL CALVERT C NORL34 S8
DNS 19062 BERUTY EATHRYN CROSSLAND A JBOA4S SE

Results by Seattle Yacht Club




Preliminary resuli
June 26, 1911

e e i

CRUISE & SNOOZE C 2011
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB

dan 194 00:06 an

Division: PHRF A Course length: 10,60 miles Time on distance calculation
Blapsed Corrected
Sail Time Tine
Humber Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating B M § H K §
1 18927 ANOMALY BILL BLMER SANZ50-1 SEATTLE WA 36 3:00:00  2:53:38
2 8901 LIGHTNING J0HN WOODLEY 8/851 SEATTLE Wa 5 5:00:00  4:44:06
k| 39504 EYE CANDY JIN HARTA PARR395 HERCER ISLARD WA 57 7:00:00  6:49:56
4 48603 PLRIQ AIR RANDY HOLBROOR MORRIS4S SEATTLE, WA 87 14:00:00 13:44:38
Division: PHRF B Course length: 10.60 miles Time on distance calculation
Elapsed Corrected
Sail Timg Tine
Fumber Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating H W § E u g
1 59278 ROCKET J SQUIRRE CHRIS OTORORSKI SWAR39C BAINBRIDGE ISLAKD, K 110 4:00:00  3:40:34
2 83326 STARBIRD HIER MILBURN DEHLA1DS BAINBRIDGR ISLAND WA 114 6:00:00  5:39:52
] 196 OCEANA DAY CHAPIN CeC35 EDMONDS, WA. 152 9:00:00  8:33:09
4 11220 PANTHER CHRIS WARNER SHAN48-1 SEATTLR, WA. 3 10:00:00  9:43:02
5 00038 PUPPIN JI4 MEDLEY BAVA3D SEATTLE, WA, 120 13:00:00 12:38:48
6 0036 DBSSERT FIRST TERRY/ JUDY BALL NOBS36-1 MERCER ISLAND, WA, 150 17:00:00 16:33:30
1 047 FORGET ME KNOT  DON GLOCRNER BENE47 SEATTLE 102 19:00:00 18:41:59
Division: PHRF ( Course length: 10.60 miles Time on distance calculation
Blapsed Corrected
Sail Timg Time
Number Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating B MW § 5 M §
1 39010 RUNAWAY PAIL CALVERT NORL34 SEATTLE, WA. 189 1:00:00  0:26:37
2 1660 MATA HARI PAUL WALCHENBACH CATA36 SEATTLE, WA, 165 2:00:00  1:30:51
3 27696 MOONSHINE EIRK FRASER YANK30 SEATTLE WA 210 8:00:00  7:22:5¢4
4 B36 EVOLO BRIAR PERRIS PEAR3G 159 11:00:00 10:31:55
5 00043 AQUILA SCOTT/ JAN VANDE ZANDE HALB43 TACOMA, WA, 183 12:00:00 11:32:58
b 326 AL-HIIN DANIRL REES DEH34 SEATTLE WA 171 15:00:00 14:29:47
7 040 QUINTRSSENCE DAVE SHRMWELL PASS40 SEATTLE WA 159 16:00:00 15:31:55
8 14 GREY DARE CHUCK /TRSSA BOWDRN OLSNZ5 196 18:00:00 17:25:22
Division: PHRF D Course length: 10.60 miles Time on distance calculation
Blapsed Corrected
Sail Time Time
Number Yacht name Skipper Type City Rating # N § § ¥ ¢
1 651 SOPHIR JAHRS UTZSCHNEIDER LAGO51 SEATTLE WA 85 20:00:00 19:43:13

Results by Seattle Yacht Club




CRUISE & SNOOZE C 2011
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB
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Overall Results: PHRF Divisions

Sail

Number

1 39010

2 1660

3 18927

4 59278

5 8901

6 83326

7 39504

8 27696

9 136

1 11220
11 E36
12 00043
13 00038
14 48603
15 326
16 040
17 0036
18 14
19 047
20 §51

Yacht name

RURAWAY
MATA HARI
ANONALY

ROCKET J SQUIRRE
LIGHTNING

STARBIRD
EYE CANDY
MOONSHINE
OCEANA
PANTHER

EVOL0
AQUILA
PUFFIN
PLEIN AIR
AL-HIIN

QUINTRSSENCE
DESSERT FIRST
GREY DARY
FORGET MR KNOT
SOPHIE

Skipper

PHIL CALVERT
PAUL WALCHENBACH
BILL ELMER

CHRIS OTOROWSKI
JOHN WOODLEY

NIKR MILBURN
JIM HARTA
KIRK FRASER
DAY CHAPIN
CHRIS WARNER

BRIAN FERRIS

SCOTT/ JAN VANDE ZANDE

JIK MEDLEY
RANDY ROLBROOK
DANIEL REES

DAVE SHEMWELL
TERRY/ JUDY BALL

CHUCK /TRSSA BOWDEN

DON GLOCENER

JAHES UTZSCHNRIDER

Type

C NORL34

C CATA6

A SANZ50-1
B SHAN39C
A §/857

B DEHL41DS
A FARR395
C YANE30

B C&(35

B SWAN48-1

C PEAR3§

C BALB43

B BAVA3g

A MORRIS48
C DEH34

C PASS40
B NONS36-1
C OLSK25
B BENR4?
D LAGO51

Club

SE
1
5B
SE
58

5B
5B
5§
SE
58

SE
58
5§
SE
5B

58
5§
5B
5B
SE

Rating

189
165
36
110
90

114
57
210
152
%6

159
153
120

87
1n

159
150
196
102

95

Results by Seattle Yacht Club

Preliminary result
June 26, 1911

dan 1 94 00:06 am

Corrected
Elapsed Time Time

Decimal HH S H NS
1.0000 1:00:00 0:26:37
2,0000 2:00:00 1:30:51
3.0000 3:00:00 2:53:38
4,0000 4:00:00 3:40:34
5.0000 5:00:00 4:44:06
6.0000 6:00:00 5:39:52
7.0000 7:00:00 6:49:56
8.0000 B:00:00 7:22:54
9.0000 9:00:00 8:33:09
10.0000  10:00:00 9:43:02
11,0000 11:00:00 10:31:55
12,0000  12:00:00 11:32:58
13,0000 13:00:00 12:38:48
14.0000  14:00:00 13:44:38
15.0000  15:00:00 14:29:47
16.0000  16:00:00 15:31:55
17.0000  17:00:00 16:33:30
18.0000  18:00:00 17:25:22
19,0000  19:00:00 10:41:59
20,0000  20:00:00 19:43:13




CRUISE & SNOOZE D 2011
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB

.-_...___.___._-...—____._._...___._...._.......-___..-———.-—.._—...-...-.._...._--...._-.-._.__._.._....._._......_..-._._.._.-.-—.._..._...._

Division: PHRF A Course length: 10.60 miles
Sail
Number Yacht name Skipper Type
1 39504 RYE CANDY JIN HARTA FARR39S
2 18927 ANOMALY BILL EIMER SANZ50-1
3 8901 LIGHTNING JORN HOODLEY §/857
DAY 48603 PLRIN AIR RARDY HOLBROOK HORRIS48
Division: PHRF B Courge length: 10.60 miles
fail
Number Yacht name Skipper Type
1 83326 STARBIRD HIKE MILBURN DEBL41DS
2 00038 PUPFIN JIM MEDLEY BAVAS
3 047 FORGRT ME ENOT  DON GLOCENER BENR4?
4 196 OCEARA DAY CHAPIN C&C35
5 B37 ZIG ZAC Fayla/Sam Shober HANZ37
6 11220 PANTHER CHRIS WARNER SHAN48-1
DNF 0036 DESSERT PIRST TERRY/ JUDY BALL NONS36-1
DS 59278 ROCKET J SQUIRRR CHRIS OTORORSKI SHAN39C
Division: PHRP ¢ Course length: 10,60 miles
Sail
Number Yacht name Skipper Type
1 27696 MOOKSHINE EIRK FRASER YANK3(
2 E36 BVOLO BRIAN FERRIS PERR3§
HE 14 GREY DARN CHOCK /TBSSA BOWDEN OLSN25
NF 326 AL-HIIN DANIEL REES DEH34
HEF 33010 RONAWAY PHIL CALVERT NORL34
s 040 (QUINTRSSENCE DAVE SHRMWELL PASS40
is 1660 HMATA HART PAUL WALCHRNBACH CATA36
¥5 00043 AQUILA " - SCOTT/ JAN VANDE JANDR HALB43
Divigion: PHRP D Course length: 10.60 miles
Sail
Number Yacht name Skipper Type
r 551 SOPHIR JAHES DTZSCHNRIDER LAGO51

Preliminary resuli
June 26, 1911

Jan 194 00:07 an
Time on distance calculation

Blapsed Corrected
Time Time
City Rating H M § H M §
HERCER ISLAND WA 51 1:00:00  (:49:56
SEATTLE WA 36 2:00:00  1:53:38
SEATTLE WA 90 11:00:00 10:44:06
SBATTLE, WA
Time on distance calculation
Blapsed Corrected
Tige Time
City Rating B M § B y g
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 114 3:00:00 2:39:52
SEATTLR, WA. 120 4:00:00  3;38:48
SBATTLE 102 5:00:00  4:41:59
EDMONDS, WA. 152 6:00:00  5:33:09
Issaquah WA 120 8:00:00 71:30:40
SEATTLE, Wa. 96 9:00:00  8:43:02
MERCER ISLAND, WA.
BAINBRIDGR TSLAND, W
Time on distance calculation
Blapsed Corrected
Time Time
City Rating H M § gy §
SEATTLE WA 210 1:00:00 6:22:54
159 10:00:00  9:31:55
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE, WA,
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE, Wa,
TACOMA, WA,
Time on distance caleulation
Blapsed Corrected
Time Time
City Rating B M § g u s
SBATTLE WA

Results by Seattle Yacht Club




CRUISE & SNOOZE D 2011 Preliminary result
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB : June 26, 1911

_.—.-_-.—_._-._._...___...._._....._........_.............—-.—-.__-.-—-—_._.._—-.-._..-....._._.._.__...-..—._..._-—.........—--.—_.._.-.—.-.._...—_._.__._.....—._._

Jan 194 00:47 am
Overall Results: PHRF Divisions

Corrected
Sail Blapsed Time Time

Number Yacht name Skipper Type Club  Rating Decimal E W8 NS

1 39504 EYR CANDY JIM MARTA A PARR3GS SE 57 1.0000 1:00:00 0:48:56

2 18927 ANOMALY BILL BLMER A SANZ50-1 SE 36 2.0000 2:00:00 1:53:38

3 83326 STARBIRD HIKE MILBURN B DEHL41DS 5B 114 3.0000 3:00:00 2:39:52

4 00038 PUFFIN JIM MEDLEY B BAVA3g 5B 120 4.0000 4:00:00 3:30:48

5 047 FORGET ME KNOT  DON GLOCRNER B BENR47 9B 102 5.0000 5:00:00 4:41:59

b 196 OCEANA DAY CHAPIN B C&C35 SE 152 6.0000 6:00:00 5:33:09

7 27696 MOONSHINR KIRK FRASER C YANK30 5B 210 7.0000 7:00:00 6:22:54

8 037 ZIG 7AG Kayla/Sam Shober B HANZ37 SE 120 8.0000 8:00:00 7:38:40

9 11220 PANTHER CHRIS WARNER B SHAN4S-1 58 13 9.0000 9:00:00 8:43:02

1 E36 EVOL) BRIAN PERRIS C PEAR36 SE 159 10.0000  10:00:00 9:31:55

11 8901 LIGHTNING JOHN FOODLRY A §/857 SB 50 11,0000 12:00:00 10:44:06
DNF 14 GREY DAWN CHUCK /TBSSA BOWDEN C OLSN25 SE
DNF 326 AL-RIIN DANIEL RERS { DEH34 58
DNF 551 SOPHIR JAMES UTZSCHNEIDER D LAGD51 Sk
DNF 0036 DESSERT FIRST TERRY/ JUDY BALL B HONS36-1 SE
DR 39010 RUNAWAY PHIL CALVERT ( NORL34 SB
DNF 48603 PLEIN AIR RANDY HOLBROOK A MORRIS48 SE
DRS 040 QUINTESSENCE DAVE SHEMWELL  PASS4Q SE
DNS 1660 MATA HARI PAUL WALCHENBACH C CATA36 SE
DXNS 00043 AQUILA SCOTT/ JAN VANDR ZANDE ¢ HALB43 5B
DNS 59278 ROCKET J SQUIRRE (HRIS OTOROWSKI B SHAN34(C 5B

Results by Seattle Yacht Club




CRUISE & SNOOZE 2011
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB

Jan 194 00:10 am

Division: PHRF A

Place Number Yacht

L Y N R N

39504 EYE CANDY
18927 ANOMALY
8901 LIGHTNING
48603 PLEIN AIR
79062 BEAUTY'

Divigion: PHRF B

Place Number Yacht

9
10
10
12

1
2
34
(R
5
6t
6t
§

4
£

83326 STARBIRD
30 WAR CANOR
196 OCEANA

00038 PUFPIN

Skipper

JIN MARTA

BILL ELMER

JORN ROODLRY
RANDY HOLBROOK
EATHRYN CROSSLAKD

Skipper

MIKE NILBURN
DARRIN TOWR
DAY CHAPIN
JIM MEDLBY

59278 ROCKET J SQUIRRB CHRIS OTOROWSKI

047 FORGET ME ENOT

DON GLOCKNER

73081 STINGRAY SHUFFLE KRN /FAT VANDRR HOEK

11220 PANTHER
47 CAREFRER
0036 DESSERT FIRST
H37 ZIG ZAG
826 ROXIR

Division: PHRF C

'lace Number Yacht

1
2
3
4
3
b
b
g
8
§
A
2

Lol S T S,

1660 MATA HARI
39010 RUNARIRY

B36 BVOLO
27696 MOONSHINR
19902 STRIDER
4110 INTRRMEZ20

326 AL-HIIN
4383 ANNERE
00043 AQUILA

14 GREY DAWN
044 THPATIENCE
040 QUINTRSSENCE

CHRIS WARNER
SANDY/DICK BELL
TERRY/ JUDY BALL
Kayla/Sam Shober
NIKE MASSA

Skipper

PAUL WALCHENBACH
PHIL CALVERT

BRIAN FERRIS

KIRK FRASER
KEITH/PAT JOBNSON
DAVE/ARN PERGUSON
DANIEL RERS

FRED BQT

SCOTT/ JAN VANDE ZANDR
CHUCK /TRSSA BOWDEN
DENIS/PAM THOMAS
DAVE SHEMWELL

City

MERCER ISLAND WA
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE, WA
BELLEVUE, WA,

City

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND ¥A.
SEATTLE WA

EDHONDS, WA.

SEATTLE, WA,

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA,

SBATTLR

SEATTLE, WA,
BOTHBLL, HA
MERCER ISLAND, WA,
Issaquah WA
SEATTLE, WA.

City

SEATTLE, WA.
SEATTLE, WA,

SEATTLE WA
SERTTLE WA
KIRKLAND fA
SEATTLE WA
SEATTLE WA
TACOMA, WA,

KIRKLAND, WA,
SEATTLE WA

Race Race Race Race

1
1
3
DNC
4
2

Race

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DAC
DRC

Race

=
U!l\;l("_'llh(.n.l}u-l

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

2

1
2
DiC
3
DXS

Race

DRC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DHC
DNS

Race

DNS
DNF
DNC

DNC
DNF
DNC
DHC
DHS
DRC

Results by Seattle Yacht Club

3

4

Race

DNS
DNF

DHC
DNC
DNE
DNC
DKS
DN
DNC
DNS

Total

5.25
1.75
14.00
15,00
16.00

Total

13.75
17.50
18.00
18.00
1975
20.00
20.00
21.00
22,00
24.00
24.00
25.00

Total

9.50
14.75
14.00
1.5
19.00
23.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
27.00

9/10&11

Net

328
1.75
14,00
15.00
16.00

Net

13.75
17.50
18,00
18.00
19.75
20.00
20.00
21.00
22,00
24.00
24,00
25,00

Net

9.50
12.7%
14.00
17.75
19.00
23,00
23.00
25,00
25.00
25.00
26.00
21.00




CRUISE & SNOOZE 2011
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB

Jan 194 00:10 am
Division: PHRF D
Race Race Race Race
Place Kumber Yacht Skipper City 1 2 ] 4 Total et
1 551 SOPHIR JAMES UTZSCENEIDER SEATTLE WA 1 1 1 DNF

Results by Seattle Yacht Club

3.25 3,15




